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男子シングルス

中西 蓮 (若松原）

岡田 悠斗 (真岡）
21-10
21-19

21-11
21-17

遠藤 優陽 (壬生中央BC）

小堀 佑大 (中村）

山谷 琉生 (桑）

船田 輝 (上河内）

大島 琉翔 (益子）

石川 遥大 (雀宮）

芝山 健翔 (真岡西）

星野 純平 (国本ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｽﾞ）

板橋 友哉 (UGBA）

渡邉 圭吾 (KRATS）

和田 崇佑 (間々田）

森山 葵翔 (那須塩原JBS）

桑野 太賀 (東陽）

福田 岳都 (若松原）

髙橋 紋斗 (本郷）

野村 優温 (足利佐野BC）

福田 晋次郎 (河内）

丸山 琥楠 (南河内小）

大類 陽色 (落合）

松本 悠太郎 (RozeTs Jr）

森 拓雲 (NANAHAｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

成田 理琥 (小山二）

山市 羽空 (吹上）

野内 博貴 (宇大附属）

久保田 隼介 (協和）

永田 珀 (小山）

大塚 洋輔 (清原）

堀内 瑛介 (雀宮）

森岡 賢勇 (泉が丘）

張 暢洋 (小山城南）

吉岩 春飛 (壬生中央BC）

唐川 紘吉 (UGBA）

日向野 泰嘉 (国本ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｽﾞ）

磯貝 幹太 (若松原）

中村 大翔 (KRATS）

萩原 羚王 (七井）

吉田 悠人 (今市）

廣原 瑠希 (小山三）

田嵜 慶人 (UGBA）

森 徠翔 (小山二）

片岡 流唯 (星が丘）

枝 秋斗 (石橋）

瀧 歩夢 (旭）

藤原 秀緯 (若松原）

21-16
24-22

21-16
21-13

17-21
21-11
21-13

19-21
21-10
21-14

21-14
21- 5

21-10
22-20

21- 9
21- 9

16-21
21-18
21-10

21-17
21-13

21- 6
21- 9

21-17
21-14

21- 5
21- 3

21- 7
21- 6

21-16
21-10

21-11
21- 7

21- 6
21-11

21-14
21-10

21-17
21-10

21-16
21-13

21- 8
21-18

21- 7
21- 6

17-21
21-17
21- 8

19-21
21-12
21-17

21-15
21-10

21- 9
21- 9

21-19
21-18

21- 6
21- 6

21- 3
21- 1

10-21
21-12
21- 7

21- 6
21-17

21-17
21-14

21- 6
21-18

21- 8
21-13

21-11
21-16

21-16
21-18

21- 6
21-12

21- 9
21-15

21-13
21-14 18-21

22-20
21-14

21-12
21-12

21- 9
22-20

21- 7
21-10

21-10
21- 8



 
北川 蓮梧

荒木 悠乃介 2 鈴木 統偉

坂本 拓駿 2 2 髙塩 拓海

原澤 琉輝 2 0 2 0 古澤 夢翔

鈴木 結翔 0 渡邉 漱太

川村 叶真 2 2 清水 洋翔

ﾌﾟﾚｽﾃｽ ｴﾝｿﾞ 0 0 佐藤 龍乃介

田口 航汰 1 0 2 平野 陽大

髙﨑 壮太 2 小島 誠之助

吉澤 粋 2 1 中島 龍琉

蛭沼 凌士 2 関根 碧芭

杉岡 涼雅 0 0 0 君島 杜和

小森 悠世 2 0 0 関根 健介

磯野 央翔 0 田村 勇陽

原 啓太 2 1 増山 雄海

田村 薫平 0 2 2 小山内 聖空

佐藤 航平 2 0 2 昆 暖仁

池宮城 秀暉 石田 蒼和

松山 丈琉 2 成田 煌世

古内 悠斗 2 0 0 髙野澤 佑輔

大根田 理人 0 2 山口 進

古山 昊雅 0 村上 海斗

小出 琳太郎 1 2 1 六川 遥翔

田中 健伸 0 0 2 伊澤  和希

須黒 俐公 2 2 古口 拓実

大森 陽平 0 新垣 快日

細島 颯介 1 神山 稜介

福田 琉衣 0 0 2 山井 健徳

平山 煌雅 2 0 2 岡部 央征

平山 泰雅 2 岡村 勁

森 亮太 2 0 後藤 恭平

上杉 虎太郎 0 2 2 古川 航生

影井 友哉 2 福地 優成

伊澤 知希

男子ダブルス

(鬼怒）

(河内）

(小山城南）

(真岡）

(星が丘）

(毛野）

(真岡東）

(旭）

(小山三）

(寺尾）

(ONE）

(若松原）

(東陽）

(中村）

(上三川）

(南河内小）

(雀宮）

(ONE）

(桑）

(協和）

(小山二）

(間々田）

(今市）

(小山）

(上河内ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(若松原）

(石橋）

(雀宮）

(南河内小）

(真岡西）

(吹上）

(七井）

(若松原）

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-14
21- 9

21-19
18-21
21-12

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-14
21-16

21-12
21- 9

21-11
21-11

21-12
21- 7

21- 6
21- 5

21-13
21-12

21-19
21-19

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

13-21
21-12
21-18

21- 8
21-13

15-21
21- 8
21-19

21-13
15-21
21-18

21- 8
21- 6

21- 5
21- 9

21- 7
21- 9

23-21
21-13

21-13
21-19

21-17
21-15

21- 3
21- 2

21-14
21- 6

21-17
16-21
21-14

21-12
21-11

21-14
21-14

21-10
21-15

18-21
21-17
21- 621-16

21-12

21-15
21-18

21-17
21-13
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女子シングルス

山田 彩愛 (小山JBC）

青栁 依茉 (真岡西）
21-16
23-21

田中 椛愛 (国本ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｽﾞ）

稲田 有杏 (益子）

樋口 伶衣 (大平ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

森本 さくら (宇東高附）

田﨑 彩夢 (小山二）

山下 日和 (RozeTs Jr）

山﨑 妃織 (KRATS）

沖本 菜摘 (今市ｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

松橋 梨華子 (中村）

菊地 咲 (国分寺）

井伊 美羽音 (小山JBC）

下野 愛莉 (小山三）

大西 奈々 (小山）

柏木 美希 (旭）

中山 花笑 (今市）

瀬畑 陽菜 (桑）

島田 和紗 (古里）

粂川 珠愛 (足利佐野BC）

藤本 文 (鬼怒）

野尻 空来 (吹上）

稗田 かん奈 (UGBA）

松下 栞奈 (東陽）

堤 凜月 (NANAHAｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

菅原 瑠奈 (小山JBC）

大沢 茉緒 (寺尾）

土岐 明日香 (河内）

永野 真衣 (石橋）

瀧田 侑芽 (那須塩原JBS）

河野 栞歩 (古里）

小林 愛依 (鬼怒）

市村 真央 (小山城南）

青木 杏咲 (協和）

床井 藍歌 (七井）

小堀 由佳 (宇大附属）

田波 埜乃 (NANAHAｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

田井 凛花 (UGBA）

舘野 愛心 (南河内小）

本多 菜音 (本郷）

吉田 美来 (星が丘）

森田 桜 (小山三）

青木 芽依 (鬼怒）

鈴木 愛実里 (上河内ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ）

熊倉 美璃 (間々田）

上野 結礼 (西輝が丘ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ）

須田 琉理 (大平）

片山 優花 (壬生）

鈴木 心春 (ONE）

藤田 ねね (小山JBC）

21- 5
21- 7

21- 7
21-16

21- 6
21- 1

21-17
21-15

21-10
21- 5

　-Ｘ
　-Ｘ

21-18
17-21
21-14

21-10
21- 9

21- 9
21-14

21- 6
21-10

21-16
21-11

10-21
21- 8
21-15

21-15
21-18

21-17
21-13

21- 9
21-11

21- 8
21-14

21-10
21- 8

21-17
21- 7

21-12
21-17

21- 8
21-12

21- 2
21- 3

21- 8
21-10

21-19
21-12

21-12
15-21
21-13

21- 1
21- 2

21- 5
21- 8

21-12
21- 8

21-17
21- 7

21- 9
21- 8

21-10
21-16

21-13
21- 6

21- 8
21- 4

21- 4
21-12

21-15
21-15

21- 3
21- 7

21-10
21- 8

21-14
21- 6

21-17
21-15

21-17
21-16

21-15
21-12

21-16
21-17

21-14
21-13

21-11
21-10

12-21
21-15
21-16

21-15
21-15

21-12
21-13

21-11
23-21

21-17
22-20



 
小宮 春乃 久保 遥萌

益子 直美 2 2 岩下 愛那

笹沼 里帆 2 2 石島 美桜

齋藤 結衣 2 0 1 0 渡邊 夏帆

橋本 梨歩 0 2 石関 菜乃佳

小山 由維 2 2 坂井田 舞

近藤 沙藍 稲村 苺嘉

小林 心春 1 0 0 2 水沼 詩温

戸崎 桃奈 2 0 速水 想空

中澤 結愛 駒場 みのり

入江 唯衣 0 0 石島 咲和

関 桃羽 2 2 上野 結花

富永 澪 2 2 0 南木 凛

笹川 柚那 0 0 関 桃花

坂本 明奈 2 1 長山 りさ

日向野 心夢 0 2 七原 莉子

小泉 菜羽 0 0 小川 真奈

柴崎 莉音 2 0 仙波 結愛

小泉 莉那 0 0 2 新井 柚花

鈴木 陽日 0 宇佐見 唯

竹村 寧々花 2 2 0 荒川 慈優

中山 結花 2 室越 莉奈

岡澤 優歩 2 物井 栞愛

田原 涼彩 2 0 1 小森 あかり

大山 瑠愛 2 2 三浦 玲望

田口 優愛 0 0 白川 好華

垣内 美輝 2 1 谷口 歩未

薄井 葉南 1 2 黒﨑 唯愛

伊沢 陽菜 0 0 丸山 夢珠

早瀬 あかね 0 0 0 大久保 姫奈

川上 瑠花 2 2 今井 湊茄

永嶌 結 2 2 渡邊 絢音

柴田 愛菜 平山 叶羽

三沢 莉桜 0 2 伊佐野 夕萌夏

白鳥 玲実 2 0 0 0 宮本 裟彩

須藤 里菜 棚橋 心音

森田 苺依 2 2 鶴見 望愛

小谷野 芽依 2 2 早川 幸来

中島 柚亜 0 0 0 0 小栗 心音

小菅 雛菜乃 2 2 田澤 紀依

鈴木 美瑳綺 2 2 大関 亜央

志賀 菜々子 齋藤 瑚桜

女子ダブルス

(NANAHAｼﾞｭﾆｱ）

(旭）

(小山城南）

(雀宮）

(西輝が丘ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(UGBA）

(南河内小）

(益子）

(協和）

(小山）

(壬生）

(上河内ﾊﾞﾄﾞﾐﾝﾄﾝｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(東陽）

(星が丘）

(国分寺）

(ﾌﾟｰﾅｸﾗﾌﾞ）

(真岡）

(吹上）

(足利JBC）

(壬生）

(ONE）

(feel）

(石橋）

(ONE）

(小山二）

(千渡ｽﾎﾟｰﾂ）

(KRATS）

(鬼怒）

(小山三）

(中村）

(小山）

(壬生）

(間々田）

(真岡西）

(大谷）

(清原）

(陽北）

(国本ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑｽﾞ）

(桑）

(大平）

(今市）

(益子）

21- 9
21-13

21-12
21-12

21- 5
21-13

21-14
21-19

21- 4
21- 9

21-15
21-13

21-12
21- 6

19-21
21-18
21-15

21- 9
21- 5

21-15
21-12

21- 3
21- 2

12-21
21- 9
21-18

21- 5
21- 6

21- 8
21-12

21-10
21-11

21-16
21- 7

21-18
21-11

21-11
21-11

 7-21
21-14
21-16

21- 7
21-11

21-12
21-12

21- 8
21- 6

21- 8
21-11

21- 8
21- 7

21-11
21- 1

21- 6
21- 4

21- 3
21- 3

21- 9
21- 6

21-15
21-18

21-16
21-11

21-18
21-14

21- 9
21- 8

18-21
21-17
21-10

21-13
 8-21
21-15

17-21
21- 9
21-12

21-19
21-13

21-15
21-12

21-17
21-18

21- 5
21- 6

21- 6
21-16

21-12
21-18


